
First Name Last Name Phone Company Name Address 1 City eMail Description Friday Saturday Sunday New Participant

Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday

Nicole Bieri (616) 430-0361 Bieri Auto Body 132 S Hudson Lowell nicolebieri34@gmail.com Multi vendor site, high quality home decor, custom 

metal art, wooden toys, and more

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Amy Gless (616) 818-5557 GlessBoards 11656 Peck Lake Road Lowell amygless@gmail.com Handmade wooden housewares, gifts & goodies, 

original watercolor paintings and fun friendly 

people.  In the country!

Yes Yes Yes

Joy Parcheta (616) 868-0915 Hilton Treasures 3825 Hilton Ave SE Lowell fishey1980@yahoo.com Home décor, knitted items, photography & more.  

Displays in a barn.

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Cris Snyder Larkin's Other Place 315 W Main Street Lowell jtphillips214@live.com Room for art, gifts, arts and crafts, refound 

treasures and Antiques.  Open all 3 days in Historic 

Downtown.

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Lisa Plank (616) 897-7688 Lowell Area Historical Museum 325 W. Main St. Lowell lplank@lowellmuseum.org Unique Gifts and additional vendors Yes Yes Yes

Tonia North (616) 897-0898 North Star Antiques 211 W Main Lowell northstarantiques211@gmail.com Antiques-Collectibles_Vintage_Repurposed & 

More! Vintage Postcards and more. 

Yes Yes Yes

Barb Roth (616) 987-3182 Red Barn Market 3550 Alden Nash NE Lowell barb@redbarnmarket.biz Wide variety of crafters Yes Yes Yes

Nancy Raymor (616) 498-8418 Studio 506 506 Lafayette Lowell nraymor@gmail.com Room for a few vendors, open all 3 days in the City 

limits.  

Yes Yes Yes

Cris Snyder Larkin's Other Place 315 W Main Street Lowell jtphillips214@live.com Room for art, gifts, arts and crafts, refound 

treasures and Antiques.  Open all 3 days in Historic 

Downtown.

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Open Friday and Saturday

Cris Snyder Calvary Christian Reformed Church of Lowell 1151 W Main St Lowell jtphillips214@live.com Wood products, jewelry and stained glass and 

American Doll Cloths

Yes Yes

Melinda Smith (616) 550-8651 Swisslane Dairy Farms 12877 84th St SE Alto dairydiscovery@gmail.com Cheese, meats and syrups in an old barn, with 

other craft vendors.  

Yes Yes Yes

Cris Snyder Deer Run Golf Club 13955 Cascade Rd Lowell jtphillips214@live.com Room for vendors, located in the Country close to I-

96.  

Yes Yes

Aaron Kaeb (616) 897-6707 Heidi's Farmstand 12721 Cascade Rd Lowell heidisfarmstand@gmail.com Has room for 6 vendors. Heated greenhouse and 

restrooms. off street parking

Yes Yes Yes

Sue Murley (616) 443-8822 Lowell View 616 2650 Lowell View Ave Lowell sue.murley@amway.com chipart&tile art, wood,metal,wool applique, 

repurposed antiques,homemade soaps,gourd art, 

ceramics

Yes Yes

Kara Kelley (616) 897-9147 Starbard Farms Feed 11931 Riverside Dr Lowell starbardfarms@att.net Unique crafts featuring multiple vendors . Yes Yes Yes

Cris Snyder VFW Post 8303 - Lowell Veteran's Center 3116 Alden Nash Ave SE Lowell jtphillips214@live.com A wide variety of art & unique gifts Yes Yes

Open Saturday Only

Terra Bieneman (616) 897-5949 Lowell Senior Center Neighbors Inc. 314 S Hudson Lowell TBieneman@seniorneighbors.org handmade craft items, signs, purses, towels, 

jewelry

Yes

Joyce Stark (616) 897-5936 Lowell United Methodist Church 1626 Lincoln Lake Ave Lowell office@lowellumc.com Several crafter 1 day only Yes

mailto:starbardfarms@att.net

